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MESSAGE TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES (cont’d) 
 
 

Standard Service Offerings (cont’d) 
 

    Two Point Message Telecommunication Service (cont’d) 
 
(The following rates include discounts as stated in Part 9, Section 1 of this Tariff.) 
 
Rates And Charges (cont'd) 

 

 

  Business Classes of Services-Dial Station Calls/1/  
  Day/2/ Evening/3/ Night/Weekend/4/  
  

Rate 
Mileage 

Initial 
1 

Minute 

Each 
Additional 

Minute 

Initial  
1 

Minute 

Each 
Additional 

Minute 

Initial  
1 

Minute 

Each 
Additional 

Minute 

 

  
 0 -   10 
11 -   14 
15 -   18 
19 -   26 
27 -   32 
33 -   40 
41 -   70 
71 - 100 

101 - 196 

 
$2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 

 
$2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 

 
$2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 

 
$2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 

 
$2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 

 
$2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 
2.18 

 
 (I) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 (I) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
/1/ Total fractional charges are rounded down to the lower cent. 
/2/ The Day Rate Period extends from 7:00 a.m. to but not including 7:00 p.m. Monday through 

Friday. 
/3/ The Evening Rate Period extends from 12:00 a.m. to but not including 7:00 a.m. and from 

7:00 p.m. to but not including 12:00 a.m. Monday through Friday. 
/4/ The Night/Weekend Rate Period extends from 12:00 a.m. Saturday to but not including 12:00 a.m. 

Monday. 
 

 

 


